
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.

084

Q85

686

087

Q88

689

690

691

692

605

Debtor's Name.

Notton, Henry

Griffiths, Thomas Arthur

Bobson, Joseph John ...

Carrick, George Thomas

Bawlinson, Francis

Gowlland, Joseph

Stacey, Henry ...

Beckhani, John Thomas

Carr, William

Squire, John

\

Address.

5, Berkley-crescent and 40, High-street,
Gravesend, Kent

4, Bondgate, Darlington, in the county of
. Durham

Lately residing at 8, Camden-road, Tun-
bridge Wells, Kent, and trading at 8, Cam-
den-road, Tunbridge Wells aforesaid

Bardsea, in the parish of Urswick, Lanca-
shire, and 121, Eamsden-square, Duke-
street, Barrow-in-Furness, Lancashire

100, Fernlea-road, Balham, Surrey

Shepton Mallet, Somersetshire

1, Bishopthorpe-road, lately Church-lane,
Low Ousegate, and Skeldergate, York

Bad Bargain-lane, Osbaldwick, Yorkshire ..

lite fallowing Amended Notice is

Macdonald-street and 2, High-street, Deri-
tend, both in Birmingham, Warwickshire

Description.

Hatter

Auctioneer

Tobacconist ... ...

Grocer and Provision
Merchant

Iron and Steel Merchant

Traveller

Garter

Antique Dealer

Market Gardener

substituted for thatpublis

Baker

Court.

Kochester

Shrewsbury ...

Stockton - on -
Tees and Mid-
dlesborough •

Tunbridge Wells

Ulverston and
Barrow - in -
Furness

Wands worth ...

Wells

York

York

hed in the London

Birmingham ...

Oateof Piling
Petition.

Jan. 25, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 10, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 14, 1894

Feb. 12, 1894

Jan. 25, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Gazette of the

Jan. 25, 1894

No. of
Matter.

3
of 1894

5
of 1894

5
of 1894

3
of 1894

SB
of 1894

7
of 1894

5
of 1894

2
of 1894

5
of 1894

13</t Feb

15
of 1894

Dateof
BaeeiYing Order.

Feb. 12, 18§4

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 10, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

Feb. 14, 1894

Feb. 12, 1894

Feb. 12, 1894

Feb. 13, 1894

ruary, 1894.

Feb. 9, 1894

No. of
Beceiving

Order.

5

5

7

3

3B

5

5

3

4

21

VThethet
Debtor's 01
Creditor's
Petition.

Creditor's..,

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Act or Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

/

• •

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (A.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883
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